ol ey ST
U

Lo » - 25W. G field Ave.
WEST ALLIS Clty of West Allis "West Alls vWi saons
Matter Summary
File Number Title Status
2011-0405 Communication Introduced

Con?troller/Manager of Finance submitting the report for the month of May, 2011 indicating City
of West Allis checks issued in the amount of $1,946,494.74

Introduced: 7/5/2011 Controlling Body: Administration & Finance
Committee

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION %F

MOVER
ACTION

SECONDER AYE NO PRESENT | EXCUSED

Barczak

DATE:

Czaplewski

JUL 05 2011

Kopplin

e

Lajsic

7

.>< Narlock

WAR

Reinke

Roadt

Sengstock

Vitale

Weigel

-
TOTAL 5 -

SIGN, WOM ITTEE MEMBER
ler] K& af—
T ' U U

Chair Vice-Chair Member
COMMON COUNCIL ACTION PLACE ON FlLE
MOVER SECONDER AYE NO PRESENT | EXCUSED
ACTION Barczak i
DATE: Czaplewski -
' ol Kopplin £
Mﬁ Lajsic v/
o Narlock A
Reinke <
Roadt v
Sengstock »a
Vitale i
Weigel o
TOTAL I D

City of West Allis

Page 1 Printed on 6/21/2011



May, 2011 Batches

5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/13/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/24/2011
5/26/2011
5/31/2011

JP Morgan $203,867.65
Tax Refunds $102.27
General Claims $336,760.10
General Claims $263,985.02
Tax Refunds $3,880.73
Car Allowance $4,103.02
General Claims $643,387.06
Tax Refunds $2,500.95
Special $400.00
General Claims $280,665.76
Rent Assisstance $206,842.18

$1,946,494.74





