

## City of West Allis Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

File Number		Title Status					
2011-0405		Communication Introduced  Controller/Manager of Finance submitting the report for the month of May, 2011 indicating City of West Allis checks issued in the amount of \$1,046,404,74					
		of West Allis checks issued in the a <b>Introduced:</b> 7/5/2011		Controlling Body: Administration & Finance			
COMMITTEE	DECOM	ATEMINA IDVON	PoF	Coi	mmittee		
	MOVER	SECONDER	101	AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED
ACTION DATE: JUL 0 5 2011			Barczak			TRUSTITI	LACOSED
			Czaplewski Kopplin	~			
		X	Lajsic Narlock				
			Reinke	1			
			Roadt Sengstock				
			Vitale				
			Weigel				
			TOTAL	_5			
SIGNATURE OF	F COMMI	TTEE MEMBE 	R				
Chair <sup>(</sup>	hair Vice-Chair		Member				
COMMON COU	JNCIL AC	TION	PLA	CE ON F	ILE		
ACTION	MOVER	SECONDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED
DATE:			Barczak Czaplewski	1			
JUL 0 5 2011			Kopplin	1,			
			Lajsic Narlock				
-			Reinke	7,			
_			Roadt Sengstock	/			
-			Vitale	1			
-			Weigel				
			TOTAL	10			

## May, 2011 Batches

5/6/2011 JP Mo	organ	\$203,867.65
5/6/2011 Tax R	Refunds	\$102.27
5/6/2011 Gene	ral Claims	\$336,760.10
5/6/2011 Gene	ral Claims	\$263,985.02
5/13/2011 Tax R		\$3,880.73
5/20/2011 Car A		\$4,103.02
5/20/2011 General	ral Claims	\$643,387.06
5/20/2011 Tax R		\$2,500.95
5/24/2011 Speci		\$400.00
5/26/2011 Gener		\$280,665.76
5/31/2011 Rent /	Assisstance	\$206,842.18
		\$1,946,494,74